
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2005; Party Role= Grantee; Name=
SOUTHEASTERN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

200512050006
28900

12/05/2005
02:19:51

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

COMPASS
BANK

200509080004
64890

200512130006
44580

12/13/2005
01:09:37

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantee AFFIDAVITS RENFRO,
HEATHER H

200212260006
42260

200501060000
06660

01/06/2005
10:09:00

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE GLOVER,
ALICIA DAWN

34 5 Lot#:266 Lot:A
Book:34 Pg:5

200501100000
12920

01/10/2005
08:40:00

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE BRYANT,
AMANDA

33 86 Lot#:21
Book:33 Pg:86

200501100000
13030

01/10/2005
08:40:00

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE SHANKS,
JAMES A

33 86 Lot#:37
Book:33 Pg:86

200502030000
53770

02/03/2005
08:53:00

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE WASHBURN,
ALAN W

12 12 Lot#:5 Book:12
Pg:12

200502030000
54210

02/03/2005
08:12:00

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE PRATT,
WILLIAM
ADAMS

33 86 Lot#:41
Book:33 Pg:86

200502010000
48430

02/01/2005
09:04:00

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE JACKSON,
GREGORY R

6 93 Lot#:8 Book:6
Pg:93

200502010000
48360

02/01/2005
09:04:00

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE BRENNAN,
PATRICIA

33 86 Lot#:16
Book:33 Pg:86

200502070000
60530

02/07/2005
12:15:00

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE DUKE,
RICHARD
RYAN

14 86 Lot#:38
Book:14 Pg:86

200502150000
73590

02/15/2005
08:43:00

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE PETERS,
JASON

23 71 Lot#:78
Book:23 Pg:71

200503010000
94540

03/01/2005
08:30:00

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE MWAURA,
LUCY

33 86 Lot#:29
Book:33 Pg:86



200503140001
12890

03/14/2005
08:32:01

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE DECKARD,
ROBERT

33 86 Lot#:168
Book:33 Pg:86
Sub:WATERFO
RD VILLAGE

200503140001
13420

03/14/2005
11:36:14

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE ELLIOTT,
CHRISTIAN B

33 86 Lot#:46
Book:33 Pg:86
Sub:WATERFO
RD VILLAGE

200503150001
15480

03/15/2005
09:58:54

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE DECKARD,
ROBERT

33 14 Lot#:259
Book:33 Pg:14
Sub:CAMDEN
COVE

200503160001
19010

03/16/2005
04:20:55

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE MONTGOMER
Y, ROBERT C
JR

33 86 Lot#:20
Book:33 Pg:86
Sub:WATERFO
RD VILLAGE

200504010001
49390

04/01/2005
09:07:09

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE RUZICKA,
KATHERINE T

28 141 Lot#:303
Book:28
Pg:141
Sub:HORIZON
CONDOMINIU
MS

200503280001
38190

03/28/2005
09:33:59

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE WALKER,
JOHN H SR

31 146 Lot#:663
Book:31
Pg:146
Sub:WATERFO
RD COVE

200503280001
38320

03/28/2005
09:34:12

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE CAIOLA, ROSE
ANN

Sec:21
Twn:19S
Rng:2W Qt:NW
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

200503280001
40360

03/28/2005
03:53:46

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE RICHTER,
LAWRENCE M

33 86 Lot#:30
Book:33 Pg:86
Sub:WATERFO
RD VILLAGE

200504060001
61560

04/06/2005
04:14:43

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE BYRLEY, LEE
M

31 146 Lot#:726
Book:31
Pg:146
Sub:WATERFO
RD COVE

200504130001
74660

04/13/2005
02:38:46

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE DRYDEN,
CHRISTOPHE
R

33 14 Lot#:255
Book:33 Pg:14
Sub:CAMDEN
COVE

200504130001
74680

04/13/2005
02:38:48

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE DECKARD,
ROBERT

33 14 Lot#:256
Book:33 Pg:14
Sub:CAMDEN
COVE

200504110001
66800

04/11/2005
11:05:27

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE RIDDLE,
AMANDA K

33 101 Lot#:211
Book:33
Pg:101
Sub:STERLING
OAKS
CONDOMINIU
MS



200504190001
84860

04/19/2005
02:32:09

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE GOTTLIEB,
DAVID J

29 27 Lot#:81
Book:29 Pg:27
Sub:VILLAS
BELVEDERE

200504190001
84850

04/19/2005
02:32:08

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE GOTTLIEB,
DAVID J

29 27 Lot#:81
Book:29 Pg:27
Sub:VILLAS
BELVEDERE

200504270002
00340

04/27/2005
09:47:28

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE CROSBY,
JULIE

19 163 Lot#:5 Book:19
Pg:163
Sub:OAKWOO
D VILLAGE
PHASE ONE

200504270002
00520

04/27/2005
10:10:42

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE BRASFIELD,
ESTHER

20 133 Lot#:18
Book:20
Pg:133
Sub:LAUREL
WOODS
PHASE V

200504280002
02950

04/28/2005
10:36:59

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE SMITH,
REBECCA

33 86 Lot#:15
Book:33 Pg:86
Sub:WATERFO
RD VILLAGE
SECTOR 4

200504280002
03040

04/28/2005
10:37:08

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE HALL, C
MATTHEW

33 86 Lot#:40
Book:33 Pg:86
Sub:WATERFO
RD VILLAGE
SECTOR 4


