Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	d: Legal Se THEASTEF Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	
200512050006 28900	12/05/2005 02:19:51	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	COMPASS BANK					200509080004 64890	Dodonpalon
200512130006 44580	12/13/2005 01:09:37	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantee	AFFIDAVITS	RENFRO, HEATHER H					200212260006 42260	
200501060000 06660	01/06/2005 10:09:00	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	GLOVER, ALICIA DAWN			34	5		Lot#:266 Lot:A Book:34 Pg:5
200501100000 12920	01/10/2005 08:40:00	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BRYANT, AMANDA			33	86		Lot#:21 Book:33 Pg:86
200501100000 13030	01/10/2005 08:40:00	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SHANKS, JAMES A			33	86		Lot#:37 Book:33 Pg:86
200502030000 53770	02/03/2005 08:53:00	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WASHBURN, ALAN W			12	12		Lot#:5 Book:12 Pg:12
200502030000 54210	02/03/2005 08:12:00	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	PRATT, WILLIAM ADAMS			33	86		Lot#:41 Book:33 Pg:86
200502010000 48430	02/01/2005 09:04:00	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	JACKSON, GREGORY R			6	93		Lot#:8 Book:6 Pg:93
200502010000 48360	02/01/2005 09:04:00	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BRENNAN, PATRICIA			33	86		Lot#:16 Book:33 Pg:86
200502070000 60530	02/07/2005 12:15:00	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	DUKE, RICHARD RYAN			14	86		Lot#:38 Book:14 Pg:86
200502150000 73590	02/15/2005 08:43:00	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	PETERS, JASON			23	71		Lot#:78 Book:23 Pg:71
200503010000 94540	03/01/2005 08:30:00	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MWAURA, LUCY			33	86		Lot#:29 Book:33 Pg:86

200503140001 12890	03/14/2005 08:32:01	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	DECKARD, ROBERT	33	86	Lot#:168 Book:33 Pg:86 Sub:WATERFO RD VILLAGE
200503140001 13420	03/14/2005 11:36:14	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ELLIOTT, CHRISTIAN B	33	86	Lot#:46 Book:33 Pg:86 Sub:WATERFO RD VILLAGE
200503150001 15480	03/15/2005 09:58:54	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	DECKARD, ROBERT	33	14	Lot#:259 Book:33 Pg:14 Sub:CAMDEN COVE
200503160001 19010	03/16/2005 04:20:55	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MONTGOMER Y, ROBERT C JR	33	86	Lot#:20 Book:33 Pg:86 Sub:WATERFO RD VILLAGE
200504010001 49390	04/01/2005 09:07:09	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	RUZICKA, KATHERINE T	28	141	Lot#:303 Book:28 Pg:141 Sub:HORIZON CONDOMINIU MS
200503280001 38190	03/28/2005 09:33:59	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WALKER, JOHN H SR	31	146	Lot#:663 Book:31 Pg:146 Sub:WATERFO RD COVE
200503280001 38320	03/28/2005 09:34:12	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CAIOLA, ROSE ANN			Sec:21 Twn:19S Rng:2W Qt:NW BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
200503280001 40360	03/28/2005 03:53:46	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	RICHTER, LAWRENCE M	33	86	Lot#:30 Book:33 Pg:86 Sub:WATERFO RD VILLAGE
200504060001 61560	04/06/2005 04:14:43	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BYRLEY, LEE M	31	146	Lot#:726 Book:31 Pg:146 Sub:WATERFO RD COVE
200504130001 74660	04/13/2005 02:38:46	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	DRYDEN, CHRISTOPHE R	33	14	Lot#:255 Book:33 Pg:14 Sub:CAMDEN COVE
200504130001 74680	04/13/2005 02:38:48	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	DECKARD, ROBERT	33	14	Lot#:256 Book:33 Pg:14 Sub:CAMDEN COVE
200504110001 66800	04/11/2005 11:05:27	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	RIDDLE, AMANDA K	33	101	Lot#:211 Book:33 Pg:101 Sub:STERLING OAKS CONDOMINIU MS

200504190001 84860	04/19/2005 02:32:09	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	GOTTLIEB, DAVID J		29	27	Lot#:81 Book:29 Pg:27 Sub:VILLAS BELVEDERE
200504190001 84850	04/19/2005 02:32:08	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	GOTTLIEB, DAVID J		29	27	Lot#:81 Book:29 Pg:27 Sub:VILLAS BELVEDERE
200504270002 00340	04/27/2005 09:47:28	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CROSBY, JULIE		19	163	Lot#:5 Book:19 Pg:163 Sub:OAKWOO D VILLAGE PHASE ONE
200504270002 00520	04/27/2005 10:10:42	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BRASFIELD, ESTHER		20	133	Lot#:18 Book:20 Pg:133 Sub:LAUREL WOODS PHASE V
200504280002 02950	04/28/2005 10:36:59	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SMITH, REBECCA		33	86	Lot#:15 Book:33 Pg:86 Sub:WATERFO RD VILLAGE SECTOR 4
200504280002 03040	04/28/2005 10:37:08	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HALL, C MATTHEW		33	86	Lot#:40 Book:33 Pg:86 Sub:WATERFO RD VILLAGE SECTOR 4